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BC Provincial Crit
2025-06-01 12:00 PM
Total Starters: 24

Wave Start Details  Categories

Offset
Wave 0:00 40 m U19 (Men) 350-379
A
Wave 0:00 40 m Ul7 (Men) 400-409
B
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BC Provincial Crit - 2025-06-01

Starters

16
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BC Provincial Crit 2025-06-01 12:00 PM

Wave A: Offset 0:00, 40 m, Starters: 16

Bib

350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
360
362
363
366
367
368
369
370
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Name

KELLEY, Xavier
BLAKE, Finlayson
HOOKER, Jack
NEELY, Cole
KENNEDY, Jack
LAWSON, Andrew
MCALPINE, Enric
FELL, Xavier
NICKERSON, Ryan
PURDY, Jack
WILLIAMS, Mitchell
DENUX, Alexandre
TREEN, Gordon
DODD, Mateus
WANG, Tim
BOYCHUK, Evan

Team

Tripleshot Cycling Club

Escape Velocity/DEVO
Escape Velocity/DEVO
Escape Velocity/DEVO
Escape Velocity/DEVO
Escape Velocity/DEVO
PNW Racing

PNW Racing

PNW Racing

Tripleshot Cycling Club
Tripleshot Cycling Club

BC Provincial Crit - 2025-06-01

Category

U19 (Men)
U19 (Men)
U19 (Men)
U19 (Men)
U19 (Men)
U19 (Men)
U19 (Men)
U19 (Men)
U19 (Men)
U19 (Men)
U19 (Men)
U19 (Men)
U19 (Men)
U19 (Men)
U19 (Men)
U19 (Men)

UCI ID

10139653510
10129067978
10100987488
10131591796
10116336225
10052293690
10120530059
10103063389
10115101291

10146440678
10129432235
10122388116
10106829821
10161591876
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BC Provincial Crit 2025-06-01 12:00 PM
Wave B: Offset 0:00, 40 m, Starters: 8

Bib

400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
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Name

SPANG, Kyle

BABUL, Damian
MALONEY, Edward
BEN-SHOOSHAN, Noam
OPATOWIECKI, Szymon
ORR, Graham

GRUND, Sebastian
PINFOLD, James

Team

United Velo Cycling Club
Red Kilo Cycling Team
Escape Velocity/DEVO
Escape Velocity/DEVO

Tripleshot Youth Cycling
Escape Velocity/DEVO
Escape Velocity/DEVO

BC Provincial Crit - 2025-06-01

Category

Ul7 (Men)
Ul7 (Men)
Ul7 (Men)
Ul7 (Men)
Ul7 (Men)
Ul7 (Men)
Ul7 (Men)
Ul7 (Men)

UCI ID

10147940138
10114875666
10148411903
10104771094
10154371642
10144704883
10158976415
10120312518
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